
Общо Брой > ОбщоБрой > ОбщоБрой >
2 1113 1105 1102

0 - 0.499 2 1113 1105 1 1117
0.5 - 0.999 1113 1105 1117

1 - 1.499 1113 1105 1117
1.5 - 1.999 1 1112 1105 1117

2 - 2.499 3 1109 1105 1117
2.5 - 2.999 1 1108 1 1104 1117

3 - 3.499 8 1100 6 1098 4 1113
3.5 - 3.999 1100 1098 1113

4 - 4.499 1 1099 3 1095 1113
4.5 - 4.999 1099 1095 1113

5 - 5.499 15 1084 1 1094 2 1111
5.5 - 5.999 1 1083 1094 1111

6 - 6.499 13 1070 3 1091 1 1110
6.5 - 6.999 2 1068 1091 1110

7 - 7.499 10 1058 8 1083 1110
7.5 - 7.999 2 1056 1083 1110

8 - 8.499 10 1046 7 1076 3 1107
8.5 - 8.999 1 1045 1 1075 1107

9 - 9.499 9 1036 17 1058 2 1105
9.5 - 9.999 1036 1058 1105

10 - 10.499 9 1027 21 1037 3 1102
10.5 - 10.999 1 1026 1037 1102

11 - 11.499 11 1015 14 1023 1102
11.5 - 11.999 2 1013 1023 1102

12 - 12.499 13 1000 14 1009 1102
12.5 - 12.999 1000 3 1006 1 1101

13 - 13.499 9 991 23 983 1 1100
13.5 - 13.999 991 2 981 1 1099

14 - 14.499 8 983 29 952 3 1096
14.5 - 14.999 3 980 1 951 1096

15 - 15.499 11 969 30 921 2 1094
15.5 - 15.999 3 966 4 917 1094

16 - 16.499 9 957 35 882 2 1092
16.5 - 16.999 1 956 3 879 1092

17 - 17.499 9 947 21 858 6 1086
17.5 - 17.999 1 946 3 855 1086

18 - 18.499 8 938 34 821 1 1085
18.5 - 18.999 1 937 3 818 1085

19 - 19.499 9 928 29 789 4 1081
19.5 - 19.999 1 927 3 786 1081

20 - 20.499 9 918 33 753 5 1076
20.5 - 20.999 3 915 9 744 1076

21 - 21.499 7 908 26 718 9 1067
21.5 - 21.999 7 901 6 712 1067

22 - 22.499 5 896 38 674 5 1062
22.5 - 22.999 3 893 9 665 1 1061

23 - 23.499 6 887 36 629 8 1053
23.5 - 23.999 7 880 8 621 1053

24 - 24.499 4 876 18 603 8 1045
24.5 - 24.999 4 872 7 596 3 1042

25 - 25.499 8 864 20 576 5 1037
25.5 - 25.999 3 861 3 573 2 1035

26 - 26.499 5 856 20 553 6 1029
26.5 - 26.999 5 851 8 545 1 1028

27 - 27.499 4 847 25 520 8 1020

Статистика за успеваемостта, НВО 7. клас

Точки (от - до)
БЕЛ МАТ Сумарен брой точки



27.5 - 27.999 6 841 4 516 1020
28 - 28.499 7 834 12 504 10 1010

28.5 - 28.999 4 830 3 501 1010
29 - 29.499 8 822 14 487 7 1003

29.5 - 29.999 5 817 3 484 3 1000
30 - 30.499 9 808 14 470 5 995

30.5 - 30.999 5 803 6 464 4 991
31 - 31.499 12 791 11 453 8 983

31.5 - 31.999 3 788 5 448 983
32 - 32.499 7 781 15 433 4 979

32.5 - 32.999 4 777 11 422 4 975
33 - 33.499 5 772 11 411 9 966

33.5 - 33.999 5 767 6 405 2 964
34 - 34.499 5 762 7 398 13 951

34.5 - 34.999 6 756 4 394 3 948
35 - 35.499 10 746 8 386 6 942

35.5 - 35.999 2 744 8 378 2 940
36 - 36.499 4 740 13 365 3 937

36.5 - 36.999 6 734 9 356 2 935
37 - 37.499 7 727 10 346 5 930

37.5 - 37.999 5 722 2 344 2 928
38 - 38.499 5 717 8 336 9 919

38.5 - 38.999 7 710 1 335 2 917
39 - 39.499 7 703 7 328 8 909

39.5 - 39.999 7 696 6 322 4 905
40 - 40.499 7 689 8 314 3 902

40.5 - 40.999 3 686 4 310 4 898
41 - 41.499 7 679 6 304 6 892

41.5 - 41.999 4 675 3 301 5 887
42 - 42.499 8 667 3 298 7 880

42.5 - 42.999 7 660 6 292 2 878
43 - 43.499 9 651 5 287 4 874

43.5 - 43.999 1 650 3 284 3 871
44 - 44.499 6 644 8 276 3 868

44.5 - 44.999 3 641 4 272 5 863
45 - 45.499 1 640 5 267 10 853

45.5 - 45.999 6 634 5 262 3 850
46 - 46.499 7 627 3 259 6 844

46.5 - 46.999 5 622 2 257 4 840
47 - 47.499 8 614 5 252 6 834

47.5 - 47.999 5 609 2 250 4 830
48 - 48.499 6 603 7 243 4 826

48.5 - 48.999 6 597 4 239 4 822
49 - 49.499 8 589 3 236 7 815

49.5 - 49.999 13 576 2 234 2 813
50 - 50.499 12 564 2 232 9 804

50.5 - 50.999 7 557 2 230 2 802
51 - 51.499 10 547 3 227 10 792

51.5 - 51.999 14 533 6 221 2 790
52 - 52.499 6 527 5 216 8 782

52.5 - 52.999 9 518 4 212 2 780
53 - 53.499 4 514 3 209 5 775

53.5 - 53.999 5 509 3 206 3 772
54 - 54.499 9 500 3 203 6 766

54.5 - 54.999 8 492 5 198 2 764
55 - 55.499 6 486 5 193 6 758

55.5 - 55.999 8 478 3 190 3 755
56 - 56.499 6 472 7 183 4 751

56.5 - 56.999 6 466 3 180 5 746



57 - 57.499 5 461 5 175 3 743
57.5 - 57.999 9 452 2 173 6 737

58 - 58.499 7 445 4 169 6 731
58.5 - 58.999 7 438 5 164 3 728

59 - 59.499 8 430 6 158 2 726
59.5 - 59.999 7 423 2 156 3 723

60 - 60.499 10 413 3 153 6 717
60.5 - 60.999 7 406 1 152 3 714

61 - 61.499 16 390 3 149 9 705
61.5 - 61.999 10 380 7 142 5 700

62 - 62.499 6 374 1 141 5 695
62.5 - 62.999 10 364 5 136 3 692

63 - 63.499 9 355 6 130 6 686
63.5 - 63.999 3 352 1 129 3 683

64 - 64.499 9 343 129 2 681
64.5 - 64.999 7 336 5 124 5 676

65 - 65.499 6 330 5 119 5 671
65.5 - 65.999 10 320 1 118 7 664

66 - 66.499 8 312 2 116 4 660
66.5 - 66.999 10 302 1 115 4 656

67 - 67.499 5 297 2 113 3 653
67.5 - 67.999 9 288 113 4 649

68 - 68.499 7 281 3 110 3 646
68.5 - 68.999 3 278 4 106 8 638

69 - 69.499 8 270 3 103 3 635
69.5 - 69.999 7 263 3 100 5 630

70 - 70.499 8 255 3 97 10 620
70.5 - 70.999 7 248 1 96 8 612

71 - 71.499 8 240 1 95 5 607
71.5 - 71.999 9 231 3 92 5 602

72 - 72.499 7 224 5 87 5 597
72.5 - 72.999 6 218 1 86 5 592

73 - 73.499 9 209 2 84 10 582
73.5 - 73.999 5 204 3 81 6 576

74 - 74.499 12 192 1 80 6 570
74.5 - 74.999 8 184 3 77 3 567

75 - 75.499 7 177 77 3 564
75.5 - 75.999 6 171 1 76 7 557

76 - 76.499 4 167 76 3 554
76.5 - 76.999 6 161 3 73 7 547

77 - 77.499 5 156 3 70 8 539
77.5 - 77.999 8 148 5 65 2 537

78 - 78.499 5 143 3 62 2 535
78.5 - 78.999 7 136 2 60 4 531

79 - 79.499 7 129 1 59 1 530
79.5 - 79.999 10 119 2 57 7 523

80 - 80.499 7 112 3 54 4 519
80.5 - 80.999 9 103 1 53 4 515

81 - 81.499 4 99 2 51 1 514
81.5 - 81.999 8 91 51 3 511

82 - 82.499 5 86 2 49 7 504
82.5 - 82.999 7 79 3 46 4 500

83 - 83.499 2 77 46 7 493
83.5 - 83.999 6 71 46 5 488

84 - 84.499 6 65 2 44 5 483
84.5 - 84.999 3 62 2 42 7 476

85 - 85.499 4 58 1 41 5 471
85.5 - 85.999 4 54 1 40 2 469

86 - 86.499 6 48 1 39 6 463



86.5 - 86.999 3 45 1 38 6 457
87 - 87.499 7 38 2 36 8 449

87.5 - 87.999 3 35 2 34 5 444
88 - 88.499 4 31 3 31 2 442

88.5 - 88.999 2 29 31 11 431
89 - 89.499 4 25 2 29 3 428

89.5 - 89.999 3 22 1 28 2 426
90 - 90.499 3 19 2 26 1 425

90.5 - 90.999 2 17 5 21 2 423
91 - 91.499 5 12 2 19 4 419

91.5 - 91.999 2 10 19 5 414
92 - 92.499 1 9 1 18 4 410

92.5 - 92.999 1 8 2 16 4 406
93 - 93.499 1 7 2 14 7 399

93.5 - 93.999 2 5 2 12 4 395
94 - 94.499 5 3 9 10 385

94.5 - 94.999 5 1 8 3 382
95 - 95.499 2 3 3 5 8 374

95.5 - 95.999 2 1 5 6 368
96 - 96.499 1 5 368

96.5 - 96.999 1 2 3 1 367
97 - 97.499 1 3 5 362

97.5 - 97.999 1 3 3 359
98 - 98.499 1 2 3 356

98.5 - 98.999 2 4 352
99 - 99.499 1 1 4 348

99.5 - 99.999 1 1 347
100 - 100.499 2 345

100.5 - 100.999 345
101 - 101.499 5 340

101.5 - 101.999 3 337
102 - 102.499 2 335

102.5 - 102.999 6 329
103 - 103.499 3 326

103.5 - 103.999 5 321
104 - 104.499 4 317

104.5 - 104.999 4 313
105 - 105.499 3 310

105.5 - 105.999 4 306
106 - 106.499 3 303

106.5 - 106.999 4 299
107 - 107.499 4 295

107.5 - 107.999 6 289
108 - 108.499 2 287

108.5 - 108.999 287
109 - 109.499 3 284

109.5 - 109.999 1 283
110 - 110.499 3 280

110.5 - 110.999 3 277
111 - 111.499 3 274

111.5 - 111.999 274
112 - 112.499 274

112.5 - 112.999 1 273
113 - 113.499 4 269

113.5 - 113.999 3 266
114 - 114.499 2 264

114.5 - 114.999 1 263
115 - 115.499 1 262

115.5 - 115.999 5 257



116 - 116.499 2 255
116.5 - 116.999 4 251

117 - 117.499 2 249
117.5 - 117.999 3 246

118 - 118.499 3 243
118.5 - 118.999 1 242

119 - 119.499 1 241
119.5 - 119.999 4 237

120 - 120.499 237
120.5 - 120.999 5 232

121 - 121.499 1 231
121.5 - 121.999 5 226

122 - 122.499 7 219
122.5 - 122.999 2 217

123 - 123.499 217
123.5 - 123.999 2 215

124 - 124.499 4 211
124.5 - 124.999 211

125 - 125.499 2 209
125.5 - 125.999 3 206

126 - 126.499 2 204
126.5 - 126.999 6 198

127 - 127.499 3 195
127.5 - 127.999 6 189

128 - 128.499 2 187
128.5 - 128.999 2 185

129 - 129.499 3 182
129.5 - 129.999 3 179

130 - 130.499 3 176
130.5 - 130.999 2 174

131 - 131.499 2 172
131.5 - 131.999 2 170

132 - 132.499 2 168
132.5 - 132.999 2 166

133 - 133.499 3 163
133.5 - 133.999 1 162

134 - 134.499 4 158
134.5 - 134.999 158

135 - 135.499 3 155
135.5 - 135.999 5 150

136 - 136.499 4 146
136.5 - 136.999 2 144

137 - 137.499 3 141
137.5 - 137.999 3 138

138 - 138.499 3 135
138.5 - 138.999 6 129

139 - 139.499 2 127
139.5 - 139.999 1 126

140 - 140.499 126
140.5 - 140.999 3 123

141 - 141.499 4 119
141.5 - 141.999 119

142 - 142.499 1 118
142.5 - 142.999 118

143 - 143.499 3 115
143.5 - 143.999 1 114

144 - 144.499 1 113
144.5 - 144.999 1 112

145 - 145.499 2 110



145.5 - 145.999 3 107
146 - 146.499 2 105

146.5 - 146.999 105
147 - 147.499 1 104

147.5 - 147.999 2 102
148 - 148.499 3 99

148.5 - 148.999 99
149 - 149.499 1 98

149.5 - 149.999 2 96
150 - 150.499 2 94

150.5 - 150.999 3 91
151 - 151.499 1 90

151.5 - 151.999 1 89
152 - 152.499 89

152.5 - 152.999 3 86
153 - 153.499 1 85

153.5 - 153.999 3 82
154 - 154.499 82

154.5 - 154.999 1 81
155 - 155.499 2 79

155.5 - 155.999 1 78
156 - 156.499 78

156.5 - 156.999 4 74
157 - 157.499 1 73

157.5 - 157.999 2 71
158 - 158.499 1 70

158.5 - 158.999 1 69
159 - 159.499 2 67

159.5 - 159.999 2 65
160 - 160.499 1 64

160.5 - 160.999 1 63
161 - 161.499 3 60

161.5 - 161.999 3 57
162 - 162.499 2 55

162.5 - 162.999 3 52
163 - 163.499 3 49

163.5 - 163.999 49
164 - 164.499 2 47

164.5 - 164.999 47
165 - 165.499 1 46

165.5 - 165.999 2 44
166 - 166.499 2 42

166.5 - 166.999 1 41
167 - 167.499 41

167.5 - 167.999 41
168 - 168.499 2 39

168.5 - 168.999 39
169 - 169.499 1 38

169.5 - 169.999 2 36
170 - 170.499 36

170.5 - 170.999 2 34
171 - 171.499 1 33

171.5 - 171.999 33
172 - 172.499 33

172.5 - 172.999 1 32
173 - 173.499 2 30

173.5 - 173.999 2 28
174 - 174.499 1 27

174.5 - 174.999 27



175 - 175.499 27
175.5 - 175.999 27

176 - 176.499 1 26
176.5 - 176.999 1 25

177 - 177.499 2 23
177.5 - 177.999 2 21

178 - 178.499 1 20
178.5 - 178.999 2 18

179 - 179.499 18
179.5 - 179.999 18

180 - 180.499 1 17
180.5 - 180.999 1 16

181 - 181.499 1 15
181.5 - 181.999 15

182 - 182.499 1 14
182.5 - 182.999 1 13

183 - 183.499 1 12
183.5 - 183.999 1 11

184 - 184.499 1 10
184.5 - 184.999 1 9

185 - 185.499 3 6
185.5 - 185.999 1 5

186 - 186.499 1 4
186.5 - 186.999 4

187 - 187.499 1 3
187.5 - 187.999 3

188 - 188.499 3
188.5 - 188.999 3

189 - 189.499 3
189.5 - 189.999 3

190 - 190.499 3
190.5 - 190.999 3

191 - 191.499 3
191.5 - 191.999 3

192 - 192.499 3
192.5 - 192.999 1 2

193 - 193.499 2
193.5 - 193.999 2

194 - 194.499 1 1
194.5 - 194.999 1

195 - 195.499
195.5 - 195.999

196 - 196.499
196.5 - 196.999

197 - 197.499
197.5 - 197.999

198 - 198.499
198.5 - 198.999

199 - 199.499
199.5 - 199.999

200


